ATTACHMENT D

2017 Sayreville Adult School Summer Enrichment Appointments and Salaries

NAME

Jeanna Duda

Kelly Lawrence
Mary Desmond
Dana Ebbighausen
Kerry Fleschner
Dana DeBell

Nicole Taite-Combs
Sarit Bercovici

Michele LiSanti

POSITION

Coordinating Teacher
Coordinating Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Special Education Teacher
Teacher

Additional Spcl Ed Teacher

Hourly Rate HOURS
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$

40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00

40.00

COMPENSATION
180.25 $ 7,210.00
140 S 5,600.00
675 S 2,700.00
62.75 S 2,510.00
68.75 S 2,750.00
675 S 2,700.00
98 $ 3,920.00
130.25 $ 5,210.00
S 32,600.00

98 $ 3,920.00

General Education Staff hours contingent upon enroliment. 15 to 1 Student-Teacher Ratio

Staff and program costs not to exceed income generated by tuition.

Supervising 3 weeks. Teaching 1 week.

Second Special Education teacher to be paid through Special Education

Special Education Teacher compensation to be paid through Summer Enrichment Funds based on Special Education Enrollment as discussed with Dr. Labbe If Special
Education tuition does not meet teacher compensation, difference to be paid using Special Education funding as discussed with Dr. Labbe.
We request the option of an additional Special Education teacher based on Special Education for full day week 6

Applicant list provided by Dr. Labbe and requested that all are included as substitutes.

Dunn, Rachel
Leonard, Michelle
Olender, Amanda
Harms, Linda
Gelfand, Rachel
DellaFave, Alysse
Hedges, Janine
Zydzik, Linda
DeSena, Michele

Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute

Dobrzynski, Lori Ann Substitute
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40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
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Hours to be determined based on need.





